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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Men's Golf @ Westminster
Christian Invitational

Tue 08/29/2023 8:30 am Biltmore Golf Course

Varsity Ladies' Golf vs. SLAM Wed 09/06/2023 4:30 pm Coral Ridge Country Club
Varsity Golf @ Somerset Academy Thu 09/07/2023 4:00 pm Hollybrook Golf & Tennis Club
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Grandview Prep Tue 09/12/2023 3:30 pm The Boca Raton Golf Club
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Somerset Academy Thu 09/14/2023 3:30 pm Hollybrook Golf & Tennis Club
Varsity Men's Golf @ Pine Crest Thu 09/21/2023 3:30 pm Palm Aire Golf Club
Varsity Golf @ East Coast HS
Championship

Fri 09/22/2023 12:00 pm Lost City Golf Club

Varsity Golf @ Morrison Invitational Wed 09/27/2023 9:00 am Fort Lauderdale Country Club
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Pine Crest Thu 09/28/2023 3:30 pm Palm Aire Golf Club
Varsity Golf @ Westminster Christian Wed 10/04/2023 3:30 pm Biltmore Golf Course
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Grandview Prep Thu 10/05/2023 3:30 pm The Boca Raton Golf Club
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Grandview Prep Tue 10/10/2023 3:30 pm The Boca Raton Golf Club
Varsity Golf @ WA/CCA Cup Wed 10/18/2023 4:00 pm Palm Aire Golf Club
Varsity Golf @ WA/CCA Cup Thu 10/19/2023 4:00 pm Palm Aire Golf Club
Varsity Golf Districts Tue 10/24/2023 8:00 am Eagle Trace Golf Club


